
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

27 

30 

37 

75. 

75 

28 

17 

10 

1 

9 

Name 

Jimmy Hage 

Wes McNay 

Steve Barber 

Steve Beck 

Fred Crizka 

John  Davis 

Kenzia Drake 

Michael Hunt 

John Davis 

Kenny Epsman 

Class Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Diff 

1.661 

2.206 

10.569 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:21.871 

20:23.532 

20:24.077 

20:32.440 

16:40.478 

18:59.892 

20:08.801 

20:21.872 

17:12.226 

18:59.893 

Best Tm 

1:49.357 

1:49.270 

1:49.977 

1:48.672 

1:57.909 

2:07.023 

1:49.480 

Make - Model 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/19/2014 5:12:54 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team 

 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

1.661 

Avg. Speed 

81.671 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.672 

Best Speed 

83.481 

Best Lap by 

75 - Fred Crizka 

 

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Oct 25-26 

HSCRS - Historic Stock Car Racing Series 

Group HSCRS - Sunday Race 

Race started at 14:30:05 

Infineon Raceway 2.520 miles 

10/26/2014 02:30 PM 


