

NASA NorCal Sonoma Raceway Oct 25-26

Sorted on Laps

Grou	p HSC	storic Stock Car Racing Series RS - Sunday Race ed at 14:30:05	Infineon Raceway 2.520 miles							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Make - Model		
1	27	Jimmy Hage		11		20:21.871				
2	30	Wes McNay		11	1.661	20:23.532	1:49.357			
3	37	Steve Barber		11	2.206	20:24.077	1:49.270			
4	75.	Steve Beck		11	10.569	20:32.440	1:49.977			
5	75	Fred Crizka		9	2 Laps	16:40.478	1:48.672			
6	28	John Davis		9	2 Laps	18:59.892	1:57.909			
7	17	Kenzia Drake		9	2 Laps	20:08.801	2:07.023			
8	10	Michael Hunt		9	2 Laps	20:21.872	1:49.480			
9	1	John Davis		8	3 Laps	17:12.226				
10	9	Kenny Epsman		8	3 Laps	18:59.893				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.661	81.671	1:48.672	83.481	75 - Fred Crizka	
Timing & Scoring Team					Orbits